ESSEX CORINTHIAN YACHT CLUB

SUNDAY BRUNCH MENU

ENTREES

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT*
north country smoked ham, poached egg,
hollandaise

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT*

tomato, pickled red onion, arugula,
hollandaise

GREEK SHAKSHUKA

eggs baked with, tomato, onion, peppers,
spinach, feta

OMELETTE OF THE DAY*
side salad, toast, or home fries

*Please note that a $3 charge will be
added for special request omeletttes

YACHT CLUB BURGER*™
cheese, lettuce, tomato

TUNA CHEDDAR MELT
Tillamook, tomato

STUFFED BRIOCHE FRENCH
TOAST

smoked ham, Gruyeére, apricot

jam, maple syrup

CHURRO BELGIAN WAFFLE

cinnamon sugar, melted butter, assorted
berries, whipped cream, pure maple

syrup

$17

$19

$18

$14

$18

$15

$16

$14

SOUP, SALADS, & MORE

Add to Salads: Grilled Salmon or Chicken $8

SOUP OF THE DAY $7/9
CITRUS POMEGRANATE $16
SALAD

goat cheese crumbles, toasted almonds,

grapefruit segments, Pom arils, mixed greens
SMOKED SALMON PLATE $18
mixed greens, cream cheese, pickled

onion, bagel

CHILDREN'S MENU

10 and under. Served with chips

GRILLED CHEESE $10
CHICKEN FINGERS $10

BEVERAGES

Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Bottled Water $2
Small Pellegrino, Brewed Iced Tea/ Coffee, $3
Large Pellegrino $5

Hot Coffee/ Tea $2

Orange juice $3

*These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.



